FIONA MCMONAGLE

Fiona McMonagle was born in Letterkenny, Ireland in 1977. In 2000 she attained a Bachelor of Fine Arts
in Painting from the Victorian College of the Arts. McMonagle’s work is held in public collections such as
the National Gallery of Victoria, Art Gallery of New South Wales and various regional galleries.

Born: 1977, Letterkenny, Ireland
Lives: Melbourne, Australia

Education:
1998 — 2000
1996 — 1997

Bachelor of Fine Arts — Painting, Victorian College of the Arts
Associate Diploma of visual Arts, R.M.I.T

SOLO EXHIBITIONS:

2016
2013
2011

2009
2008
2007
2005
2004
2003

2001

LaTrobe University Museum of Art LUMA
Olsen Irwin Gallery, Sydney

Heiser Gallery, Brisbane

Rex Irwin Art Dealer, Sydney

Rex Irwin Art Dealer, Sydney

Rex Irwin Art Dealer, Sydney

Crossley & Scott Contemporary, Melbourne
Crossley & Scott Contemporary, Melbourne
Kaliman Gallery, Sydney

Crossley & Scott Contemporary, Melbourne
Kaliman Gallery, Sydney

Spare Room, Project Space RMIT

GROUP EXHIBITIONS:

2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2012

2011
2010

2009-10
2009

0L

Bermingham Prize, Griffith University, Bris

Too Close to Call, Pine Rivers Art Gallery, Qld

The Sunshine Suite, Hugo Michell , Adelaide. Darren Knight, Sydney
National Portrait Gallery, Canberra

Sophie Gannon Gallery

Basil Sellers Art Prize 5, The lan Potter Museum of Art

NWOP prize MPRG

Luminous: 100 years of watercolour, NGV

Adelaide Biennial. Magic Object. NGSA

National Self Portrait Prize, UQ Art Museum

Hazelhurst Art on Paper Prize

Basil Sellers Art Prize 4, Samstag Museum, Adelaide

Basil Sellers Art Prize 4, The Potter, Melb

The sixth, West Space, Melbourne

Man and beast, Rex Irwin Art Dealer Sydney

Self Conscious: Contemporary Portraiture. MUMA

R &M McGivern Prize

Beleura National Works on Paper, Mornington Peninsula Regional Gallery
Hazelhurst Art Award

Melbourne Art Fair, Rex Irwin Art Dealer stand

Gaze, Redland Art Gallery, Queensland

Beleura National Works on Paper, Mornington Peninsula Regional Gallery
Change, MUMA

Shilo Project, lan Potter Museum of Art (and tour of regional galleries)
Heads, Rex Irwin Art Dealer
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2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
AWARDS:
2010
2014
2015

COLLECTIONS:

Melbourne Art Fair, Art Bank Stand

Australian Works on Paper, Rex Irwin Art Dealer, Sydney
Winners are Grinners, PICA and Meat Market Gallery
Kilgour Prize, Newcastle Regional Art Gallery

This and Other Worlds, NGV Federation Square
Important Works on Paper, Crossley and Scott Contemporary
Siblings, Project Space RMIT

Redlands Westpac Art Prize

Clemenger Acquisition NGV Federation Square

National Works on Paper MPRG

Jon Campbell’s Rock the Boat, Uplands Gallery

Australian Council Studio, London
Basil Sellers Art Prize 4 People’s choice award
National Self Portrait prize, University of Queensland

National Gallery of Victoria

Art Gallery of NSW

Mornington Peninsula Regional Gallery
Newcastle Regional Art Gallery

Artbank

Maitland Regional Art Gallery
University of Queensland Museum of Art
Monash University Museum of Art, MUMA

The M Collection

Joyce Nisson collection
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